COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In the Matter of:

ELECTRONIC INVESTIGATION INTO THE	
OPERATION AND MANAGEMENT OF WESTERN	CASE NO. 2019-00028
LEWIS-RECTORVILLE WATER AND GAS	
DISTRICT PURSUANT TO KRS 74 AND KRS 278	

SUBPOENA

- The Public Service Commission TO: Robert Applegate, Treasurer, Western Lewis-Rectorville Water and Gas District.
- You are commanded to appear before the Public Service Commission, 211
 Sower Boulevard, Frankfort, Kentucky 40601.
 - 3. At 9:00 a.m. Eastern Daylight Time.
 - 4. On Tuesday, May 7, 2019.
- To testify regarding the operation and management of Western Lewis-Rectorville Water and Gas District.

Date: 2/07/2019

Chairman, Public Service Commission

Nancy J. Vinsel, Requesting

This subpoena was served by delivery of a true copy via U.S. Mail, certified mail, to:

Robert Applegate 8044 KY 3161 Maysville KY 41056-9344

This gth day of February, 2019.

By: Mancy of Viscl Title: Assistant General Counsel

*Western Lewis-Rectorville Water and Gas District 8044 KY 3161 Maysville, KY 41056-9344

*Western Lewis-Rectorville Water and Western Lewis-Rectorville Water and Gas District 8044 KY 3161 Maysville, KY 41056-9344

*Western Lewis-Rectorville Water and Gas District 8044 KY 3161 Maysville, KY 41056-9344